
PHOEBE HENRY. CV 07595 999 525
hello.phoebehenry@gmail.com
www.instagram.com/phoebeelizahenry/

CV
. P

ho
eb

e 
H

en
ry

Educat ion

Exper ience

Ski l l s

Creative Visual Researcher/Treatment Design & Layout
Freelance 
Anonymous Films, Iconoclast, Somesuch, Riff Raff, 
Familiar, Smuggler, Pulse.

Yoga Teacher - Vinyasa Flow/Dynamic - Freelance

Treatment Design/Image Researcher/ Office Assistant/ 
Production assistant 
Riff Raff Films

Reception/Front of House 
Impact/Royds/ Bespoke.Method, The Team, Pearl Fisher
Creative design, Warner Music, Wilkenson Eyre, John Mcaslan 
and Partners, Leslie Jones Architects. 
Reception, front of house, studio assisting, manning phones, 
organising board rooms, PPT pitch design.

Podcast Content Researcher 
Radio Wolfgang

Nannying Role 
Care of primary school age Girls - Stoke Newington

Care Worker Support

Internships
BBH Advertising Agency
TANK Magazine
Julian Broad Photography

Studio Assistant
TDD Production

Enabler/Play worker - The Parasol Project 
Facilitating Summer Holiday activities for children and young 
adults. Canoeing, cooking, Art activities, sports and day trips.

Other.
Gallery Assistant, Bar Work, Care Work,

200hr Yoga Teacher Training 
BA 1st Class Hons 
Brighton University, Illustration
Art foundation
Distinction
A Level
A Dance, A Art, A English, Head Girl 
AS: Chemistry B, Art A, Dance A, English Literature A 
GCSE
AA English, A*A* Science, A*Dance, A*Art, A R.E, A P.E,
A History, B Maths, B Textiles

2014

Programs 
Power Point -  Microsoft Advanced Power Point skills - Activia 
Training Programme.

InDesign, Keynote, Google slides, Photoshop, Final cut, Premiere 
Pro, Word, Excel.

2011

2008

2007

2019/20

2018

2016/17

2015

2012

2012/13/14

2012/13/14

CV
. P

ho
eb

e 
H

2008 - 2018

2005

2019

2015


