## CV. Phoebe Henry

## Experience

Creative Visual Researcher/Treatment Design & Layout	2019/20
Freelance Anonymous Films, Iconoclast, Somesuch, Riff Raff, Familiar, Smuggler, Pulse.	2010/20
Yoga Teacher - Vinyasa Flow/Dynamic - Freelance	2019
Treatment Design/Image Researcher/ Office Assistant/ Production assistant Riff Raff Films	2018
Reception/Front of House Impact/Royds/ Bespoke.Method, The Team, Pearl Fisher Creative design, Warner Music, Wilkenson Eyre, John Mcaslan and Partners, Leslie Jones Architects. Reception, front of house, studio assisting, manning phones, organising board rooms, PPT pitch design.	2016/17
Podcast Content Researcher Radio Wolfgang	2015
Nannying Role Care of primary school age Girls - Stoke Newington	2015
Care Worker Support	2012/13/14
Internships BBH Advertising Agency TANK Magazine Julian Broad Photography	2012/13/14
Studio Assistant TDD Production	2012
Enabler/Play worker - The Parasol Project Facilitating Summer Holiday activities for children and young adults. Canoeing, cooking, Art activities, sports and day trips.	2008 - 2018
Other. Gallery Assistant, Bar Work, Care Work,	
Education	
200hr Yoga Teacher Training BA 1st Class Hons Brighton University, Illustration	2014 2011
Art foundation Distinction	2008
A Level	2007
A Dance, A Art, A English, Head Girl AS: Chemistry B, Art A, Dance A, English Literature A GCSE AA English, A*A* Science, A*Dance, A*Art, A R.E, A P.E, A History, B Maths, B Textiles	2005
Skills	

## **Programs**

Power Point - Microsoft Advanced Power Point skills - Activia Training Programme.

InDesign, Keynote, Google slides, Photoshop, Final cut, Premiere Pro, Word, Excel.